
1.WEEK 23.09.2024 24.09.2024 25.09.2024 26.09.2024 27.09.2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-09:20

FİRST AİD MEDİCAL EMERGENCY TREATMENT

Assist.Prof. Ali CANKUT                

512

(Class canceled)

09:30-10:20
Meeting with Faculty Management

410

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND 

PHYSİOLOGY

(THEORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

10:30-11:20
FACULTY ELECTİVE COURSE 

Prof. Nimet GENÇOĞLU         

512

DENTAL MATERİALS

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

11:30-12:20

ORIENTATION

İbni Sina auditorium

TERMİNOLOGY

Prof.Apdullah HOHOLU

512

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:30

2.WEEK 30.09.2024 1.10.2024 2.10.2024 3.10.2024 4.10.2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-09:20
FİRST AİD MEDİCAL EMERGENCY TREATMENT

Assist.Prof. Ali CANKUT                

512

TERMİNOLOGY

Prof.Apdullah HOHOLU

512

09:30-10:20
FACULTY ELECTİVE COURSE 

Prof. Nimet GENÇOĞLU        

 512

DENTAL MATERİALS

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

10:30-11:20

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND 

PHYSİOLOGY

(THEORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

11:30-12:20

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:30

3.WEEK 7.10.2024 8.10.2024 9.10.2024 10.10.2024 11.10.2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-09:20
FİRST AİD MEDİCAL EMERGENCY TREATMENT

Assist.Prof. Ali CANKUT                

512

09:30-10:20

FACULTY ELECTİVE COURSE 

Prof. Nimet GENÇOĞLU        

 512

10:30-11:20
DENTAL MATERİALS

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

TERMİNOLOGY

Prof.Apdullah HOHOLU

512

11:30-12:20

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND 

PHYSİOLOGY

(THEORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

POSİTİVE PSYCHOLOGY AND 

COMMUNİCATİON SKİLLS

Prof. Nevzat TARHAN- 

Lecturer Özgenur TAŞKIN

ONLİNE

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND PHYSİOLOGY

(APPLICATION-PRECLINIC LABORATORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE

UNİVERSİTY CULTURE I Prof.Ergün 

YÜCEL

510

POSİTİVE PSYCHOLOGY AND 

COMMUNİCATİON SKİLLS

Prof. Nevzat TARHAN- 

Lecturer Özgenur TAŞKIN

ONLİNE

MEDİCAL BİOCHEMİSTRY

Prof. Dr. Nilgün TEKKEŞİN-Assist.Prof. 

Tuğçe DEMİREL YALÇINER

410

ÜSKÜDAR UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF DENTISTRY 1st GRADE COURSE SCHEDULE

FALL TERM

UNİVERSİTY CULTURE I Prof.Ergün 

YÜCEL

510

MEDİCAL BİOCHEMİSTRY

Prof. Dr. Nilgün TEKKEŞİN-Assist.Prof. 

Tuğçe DEMİREL YALÇINER

410

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND PHYSİOLOGY

(APPLICATION-PRECLINIC LABORATORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE

(14:30' da ders başlacak)

POSİTİVE PSYCHOLOGY AND 

COMMUNİCATİON SKİLLS

Prof. Nevzat TARHAN- 

Lecturer Özgenur TAŞKIN

ONLİNE



13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:30

4.WEEK 14.10.2024 15.10.2024 16.10.2024 17.10.2024 18.10.2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-09:20
FİRST AİD MEDİCAL EMERGENCY TREATMENT

Assist.Prof. Ali CANKUT                

512

09:30-10:20

TERMİNOLOGY

Prof.Apdullah HOHOLU

512

10:30-11:20
FACULTY ELECTİVE COURSE 

Prof. Nimet GENÇOĞLU        

 512

DENTAL MATERİALS

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

11:30-12:20

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND 

PHYSİOLOGY

(THEORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:30

5.WEEK 21.10.2024 22.10.2024 23.10.2024 24.10.2024 25.10.2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-09:20
FİRST AİD MEDİCAL EMERGENCY TREATMENT

Assist.Prof. Ali CANKUT                

512

09:30-10:20
FACULTY ELECTİVE COURSE 

Prof. Nimet GENÇOĞLU        

 512

10:30-11:20

TERMİNOLOGY

Prof.Apdullah HOHOLU

512

DENTAL MATERİALS

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

11:30-12:20

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND 

PHYSİOLOGY

(THEORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:30

6.WEEK 28.10.2024 29.10.2024 30.10.2024 31.10.2024 1.11.2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-09:20
FİRST AİD MEDİCAL EMERGENCY TREATMENT

Assist.Prof. Ali CANKUT                

512

09:30-10:20
FACULTY ELECTİVE COURSE 

Prof. Nimet GENÇOĞLU        

 512

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

POSİTİVE PSYCHOLOGY AND 

COMMUNİCATİON SKİLLS

Prof. Nevzat TARHAN- 

Lecturer Özgenur TAŞKIN

ONLİNE

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND PHYSİOLOGY

(APPLICATION-PRECLINIC LABORATORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE

OCTOBER 29 

REPUBLIC DAY

POSİTİVE PSYCHOLOGY AND 

COMMUNİCATİON SKİLLS

Prof. Nevzat TARHAN- 

Lecturer Özgenur TAŞKIN

ONLİNE

UNİVERSİTY CULTURE I Prof.Ergün 

YÜCEL

510

MEDİCAL BİOCHEMİSTRY

Prof. Dr. Nilgün TEKKEŞİN-Assist.Prof. 

Tuğçe DEMİREL YALÇINER

410

UNİVERSİTY CULTURE I Prof.Ergün 

YÜCEL

510

MEDİCAL BİOCHEMİSTRY

Prof. Dr. Nilgün TEKKEŞİN-Assist.Prof. 

Tuğçe DEMİREL YALÇINER

410

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND PHYSİOLOGY

(APPLICATION-PRECLINIC LABORATORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE

POSİTİVE PSYCHOLOGY AND 

COMMUNİCATİON SKİLLS

Prof. Nevzat TARHAN- 

Lecturer Özgenur TAŞKIN

ONLİNE

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND PHYSİOLOGY

(APPLICATION-PRECLINIC LABORATORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE

UNİVERSİTY CULTURE I Prof.Ergün 

YÜCEL

510

MEDİCAL BİOCHEMİSTRY

Prof. Dr. Nilgün TEKKEŞİN-Assist.Prof. 

Tuğçe DEMİREL YALÇINER

410



13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

TERMİNOLOGY

Prof.Apdullah HOHOLU

512

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:30

7.WEEK 4.11.2024 5.11.2024 6.11.2024 7.11.2024 8.11.2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-09:20
FİRST AİD MEDİCAL EMERGENCY TREATMENT

Assist.Prof. Ali CANKUT                

512

DENTAL MATERİALS

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

09:30-10:20
FACULTY ELECTİVE COURSE 

Prof. Nimet GENÇOĞLU        

 512

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND 

PHYSİOLOGY

(THEORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

10:30-11:20

TERMİNOLOGY

Prof.Apdullah HOHOLU

512

11:30-12:20

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:30

8.WEEK 11.11.2024 12.11.2024 13.11.2024 14.11.2024 15.11.2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-09:20
FİRST AİD MEDİCAL EMERGENCY TREATMENT

Assist.Prof. Ali CANKUT                

512

09:30-10:20
FACULTY ELECTİVE COURSE 

Prof. Nimet GENÇOĞLU        

 512

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND 

PHYSİOLOGY

(THEORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

10:30-11:20
DENTAL MATERİALS

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

11:30-12:20

TERMİNOLOGY

Prof.Apdullah HOHOLU

512

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:30

9.WEEK 18.11.2024 19.11.2024 20.11.2024 21.11.2024 22.11.2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-09:20

09:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

OCTOBER 29 

REPUBLIC DAY

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND PHYSİOLOGY

(APPLICATION-PRECLINIC LABORATORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE

POSİTİVE PSYCHOLOGY AND 

COMMUNİCATİON SKİLLS

Prof. Nevzat TARHAN- 

Lecturer Özgenur TAŞKIN

ONLİNE

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND PHYSİOLOGY

(APPLICATION-PRECLINIC LABORATORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE

MIDTERM

POSİTİVE PSYCHOLOGY AND 

COMMUNİCATİON SKİLLS

Prof. Nevzat TARHAN- 

Lecturer Özgenur TAŞKIN

ONLİNE

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND PHYSİOLOGY

(APPLICATION-PRECLINIC LABORATORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE

UNİVERSİTY CULTURE I Prof.Ergün 

YÜCEL

510

MEDİCAL BİOCHEMİSTRY

Prof. Dr. Nilgün TEKKEŞİN-Assist.Prof. 

Tuğçe DEMİREL YALÇINER

410

UNİVERSİTY CULTURE I Prof.Ergün 

YÜCEL

510

UNİVERSİTY CULTURE I Prof.Ergün 

YÜCEL

510

MEDİCAL BİOCHEMİSTRY

Prof. Dr. Nilgün TEKKEŞİN-Assist.Prof. 

Tuğçe DEMİREL YALÇINER

410

MEDİCAL BİOCHEMİSTRY

Prof. Dr. Nilgün TEKKEŞİN-Assist.Prof. 

Tuğçe DEMİREL YALÇINER

410



13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:30

10.WEEK 25.11.2024 26.11.2024 27.11.2024 28.11.2024 29.11.2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-09:20
FİRST AİD MEDİCAL EMERGENCY TREATMENT

Assist.Prof. Ali CANKUT                

512

09:30-10:20
FACULTY ELECTİVE COURSE 

Prof. Nimet GENÇOĞLU        

 512

10:30-11:20
DENTAL MATERİALS

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

11:30-12:20

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND 

PHYSİOLOGY

(THEORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

TERMİNOLOGY

Prof.Apdullah HOHOLU

512

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:30

11.WEEK 2.12.2024 3.12.2024 4.12.2024 5.12.2024 6.12.2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-09:20
FİRST AİD MEDİCAL EMERGENCY TREATMENT

Assist.Prof. Ali CANKUT                

512

09:30-10:20
FACULTY ELECTİVE COURSE 

Prof. Nimet GENÇOĞLU        

 512

10:30-11:20
DENTAL MATERİALS

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

11:30-12:20

TERMİNOLOGY

Prof.Apdullah HOHOLU

512

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND 

PHYSİOLOGY

(THEORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:30

12.WEEK 9.12.2024 10.12.2024 11.12.2024 12.12.2024 13.12.2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-09:20
FİRST AİD MEDİCAL EMERGENCY TREATMENT

Assist.Prof. Ali CANKUT                

512

09:30-10:20
FACULTY ELECTİVE COURSE 

Prof. Nimet GENÇOĞLU        

 512

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND 

PHYSİOLOGY

(THEORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

10:30-11:20
DENTAL MATERİALS

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

11:30-12:20

TERMİNOLOGY

Prof.Apdullah HOHOLU

512

POSİTİVE PSYCHOLOGY AND 

COMMUNİCATİON SKİLLS

Prof. Nevzat TARHAN- 

Lecturer Özgenur TAŞKIN

ONLİNE

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND PHYSİOLOGY

(APPLICATION-PRECLINIC LABORATORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE

POSİTİVE PSYCHOLOGY AND 

COMMUNİCATİON SKİLLS

Prof. Nevzat TARHAN- 

Lecturer Özgenur TAŞKIN

ONLİNE

MEDİCAL BİOCHEMİSTRY

Prof. Dr. Nilgün TEKKEŞİN-Assist.Prof. 

Tuğçe DEMİREL YALÇINER

410

UNİVERSİTY CULTURE I Prof.Ergün 

YÜCEL

510

MEDİCAL BİOCHEMİSTRY

Prof. Dr. Nilgün TEKKEŞİN-Assist.Prof. 

Tuğçe DEMİREL YALÇINER

410

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND PHYSİOLOGY

(APPLICATION-PRECLINIC LABORATORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE

UNİVERSİTY CULTURE I Prof.Ergün 

YÜCEL

510

POSİTİVE PSYCHOLOGY AND 

COMMUNİCATİON SKİLLS

Prof. Nevzat TARHAN- 

Lecturer Özgenur TAŞKIN

ONLİNE

MIDTERM



13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:30

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND PHYSİOLOGY

(APPLICATION-PRECLINIC LABORATORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE

UNİVERSİTY CULTURE I Prof.Ergün 

YÜCEL

510

MEDİCAL BİOCHEMİSTRY

Prof. Dr. Nilgün TEKKEŞİN-Assist.Prof. 

Tuğçe DEMİREL YALÇINER

410



13.WEEK 16.12.2024 17.12.2024 18.12.2024 19.12.2024 20.12.2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-09:20
FİRST AİD MEDİCAL EMERGENCY TREATMENT

Assist.Prof. Ali CANKUT                

512

09:30-10:20

TERMİNOLOGY

Prof.Apdullah HOHOLU

512

10:30-11:20
FACULTY ELECTİVE COURSE 

Prof. Nimet GENÇOĞLU        

 512

DENTAL MATERİALS

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

11:30-12:20

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND 

PHYSİOLOGY

(THEORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:30

14.WEEK 23.12.2024 24.12.2024 25.12.2024 26.12.2024 27.12.2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-09:20
FİRST AİD MEDİCAL EMERGENCY TREATMENT

Assist.Prof. Ali CANKUT                

512

09:30-10:20
FACULTY ELECTİVE COURSE 

Prof. Nimet GENÇOĞLU        

 512

10:30-11:20

TERMİNOLOGY

Prof.Apdullah HOHOLU

512

DENTAL MATERİALS

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

11:30-12:20

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND 

PHYSİOLOGY

(THEORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:30

15.WEEK 30.12.2024 31.12.2024 1.01.2025 2.01.2025 3.01.2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-09:20
FİRST AİD MEDİCAL EMERGENCY TREATMENT

Assist.Prof. Ali CANKUT                

512

09:30-10:20
FACULTY ELECTİVE COURSE 

Prof. Nimet GENÇOĞLU        

 512

10:30-11:20
DENTAL MATERİALS

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

11:30-12:20

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND 

PHYSİOLOGY

(THEORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

TERMİNOLOGY

Prof.Apdullah HOHOLU

512

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:30

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND PHYSİOLOGY

(APPLICATION-PRECLINIC LABORATORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE

POSİTİVE PSYCHOLOGY AND 

COMMUNİCATİON SKİLLS

Prof. Nevzat TARHAN- 

Lecturer Özgenur TAŞKIN

ONLİNE

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND PHYSİOLOGY

(APPLICATION-PRECLINIC LABORATORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE

NEW YEAR

UNİVERSİTY CULTURE I Prof.Ergün 

YÜCEL

510

MEDİCAL BİOCHEMİSTRY

Prof. Dr. Nilgün TEKKEŞİN-Assist.Prof. 

Tuğçe DEMİREL YALÇINER

410

MEDİCAL BİOCHEMİSTRY

Prof. Dr. Nilgün TEKKEŞİN-Assist.Prof. 

Tuğçe DEMİREL YALÇINER

410

UNİVERSİTY CULTURE I Prof.Ergün 

YÜCEL

510

MEDİCAL BİOCHEMİSTRY

Prof. Dr. Nilgün TEKKEŞİN-Assist.Prof. 

Tuğçe DEMİREL YALÇINER

410

POSİTİVE PSYCHOLOGY AND 

COMMUNİCATİON SKİLLS

Prof. Nevzat TARHAN- 

Lecturer Özgenur TAŞKIN

ONLİNE

UNİVERSİTY CULTURE I Prof.Ergün 

YÜCEL

510



16.WEEK 6.01.2025 7.01.2025 8.01.2025 9.01.2025 10.01.2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-09:20
FİRST AİD MEDİCAL EMERGENCY TREATMENT

Assist.Prof. Ali CANKUT                

512

09:30-10:20
FACULTY ELECTİVE COURSE 

Prof. Nimet GENÇOĞLU        

 512

10:30-11:20
DENTAL MATERİALS

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

11:30-12:20

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND 

PHYSİOLOGY

(THEORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE     512

TERMİNOLOGY

Prof.Apdullah HOHOLU

512

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:30

Final 13.01.2025 14.01.2025 15.01.2025 16.01.2025 17.01.2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08:30-09:20

09:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:30

POSİTİVE PSYCHOLOGY AND 

COMMUNİCATİON SKİLLS

Prof. Nevzat TARHAN- 

Lecturer Özgenur TAŞKIN

ONLİNE

DENTAL MORPHOLOGY AND PHYSİOLOGY

(APPLICATION-PRECLINIC LABORATORY)

Assoc.Prof. Neslihan TINASTEPE

MEDİCAL BİOCHEMİSTRY

Prof. Dr. Nilgün TEKKEŞİN-Assist.Prof. 

Tuğçe DEMİREL YALÇINER

410

FINAL

UNİVERSİTY CULTURE I Prof.Ergün 

YÜCEL

510


